
BMS
Rang Name Jahrgang Klasse Mannschaft RehbockTeilerGams  Kugel  Comp. (Tr.) Scheib. (P.) Gesamt

1 Ess Felix 2004 J Pöchlarn 1 49 11 48 97 25 100 197
2 Müllner Tobias 1998 J Wolfstein 1 50 24 50 100 24 96 196 24
3 Glöckl Bernhard 1971 A Pöchlarn 1 50 19 50 100 24 96 196 19
4 Gerersdorfer Franz 1973 A Krumnussbaum 1 50 18 50 100 24 96 196 18
5 Baumgartner Michael Wolfstein 1 50 18 50 100 23 92 192
6 Weichselbraun Markus 1996 A Wolfstein 1 50 20 49 99 23 92 191
7 Gerersdorfer Stefan 1998 J Krumnussbaum 1 50 20 49 99 23 92 191
8 Fitzthum Anton jun. 1987 A Petzenkirchen 1 49 11 49 98 23 92 190
9 Leichtfried Gerhard 1967 A Mank 1 1650 23 50 100 22 88 188

10 Grünauer Thomas 1976 A Hürm 50 14 46 96 23 92 188
11 Staufer Dieter A Pöchlarn 1 50 17 49 99 22 88 187
12 Pfaffeneder Heinz 1974 A Krumnussbaum 1 50 23 48 98 22 88 186
13 Rathammer Robert 1961 S 50 24 47 97 22 88 185
14 Gerersdorfer Johann 1956 S Weiten 1 1550 19 50 100 21 84 184
15 Reithner Thomas 1993 A Marbach-MT 1 50 21 46 96 22 88 184
16 Reithner Josef 1958 S Marbach-MT 1 50 22 48 98 21 84 182
17 Gerersdorfer Fabian 1999 J Krumnussbaum 1 50 19 47 97 21 84 181
18 Müllner Johannes 1970 A Wolfstein 1 50 23 50 100 20 80 180
19 Mattes Johann S 50 22 49 99 20 80 179
20 Grafeneder Gerhard jun.1988 A Blindenmarkt 50 16 45 95 21 84 179
21 Fitzthum Johannes 1986 A Petzenkirchen 1 50 13 48 98 20 80 178
22 Hörhan Franz jun 1993 A Kilb 40 10 50 90 22 88 178
23 Riegler Michael 1989 A Blindenmarkt 48 7 46 94 21 84 178
24 Pils Stefan 1998 J Blindenmarkt 49 14 49 98 20 80 178
25 Fitzthum Anton sen. 1958 S Petzenkirchen 1 49 14 47 96 20 80 176
26 Wimmer Johann 1951 S St. Oswald 50 22 48 98 19 76 174
27 Fitzthum Heinz 1938 S Petzenkirchen 2 48 9 48 96 19 76 172
28 Brunner Wolfgang 1980 A Melk 1 50 14 36 86 21 84 170
29 Prickler Klaus 1977 A Petzenkirchen 1 50 18 47 97 18 72 169
30 Koll Michael 1996 A Petzenkirchen 3 47 7 45 92 19 76 168
31 Kaufmann Matthias 1988 A Mank 1 49 12 46 95 18 72 167
32 Seiberl Hermann 1976 A Wolfstein 2 45 5 45 90 19 76 166
33 Wimmer Dieter 1987 A St. Oswald 48 11 42 90 19 76 166
34 Wurzer Robert 1967 A 1848 18 45 93 18 72 165
35 Wimmer Herbert 1956 S St. Oswald 50 21 43 93 18 72 165
36 Handl Gerhard 1961 S Petzenkirchen 2 50 18 46 96 17 68 164
37 Hörhan Max 1995 A Kilb 50 14 46 96 17 68 164
38 Leichtfried Gerlinde 1966 D Mank 2 50 20 49 99 15 60 159
39 Derfler Anton 1967 A Weiten 1 50 22 49 99 15 60 159
40 Obruca Franz 1977 A Hürm 44 2 46 90 17 68 158
41 Lahmer Erich 1977 A 50 13 43 93 16 64 157
42 Ramharter Christoph 1990 A Melk 1 49 6 48 97 15 60 157
43 Rauner Philipp 1997 A Petzenkirchen 3 49 9 46 95 15 60 155
44 Gwiss Peter 1964 A Melk 1 50 20 48 98 14 56 154
45 Leonhartsberger Ernst Mank 1 47 6 46 93 15 60 153
46 Loidhold Christian 1969 A Weiten 1 47 7 25 72 20 80 152
47 Pfaffelberger Dominik 1996 A Petzenkirchen 3 49 12 47 96 14 56 152
48 Koll Stefan 1997 A Petzenkirchen 3 49 9 36 85 16 64 149
49 Nikolai Maria 1970 D 49 13 46 95 13 52 147
50 Schedlmayer Helmut 1957 S Melk 2 48 10 37 85 15 60 145
51 Hörhan Franz sen 1967 Kilb 50 18 35 85 15 60 145
52 Schwab Günter 1956 S Wolfstein 2 50 18 46 96 12 48 144
53 Puschacker Matthias 1999 J Marbach-MT 1 50 17 47 97 11 44 141
54 Weichselbraun Paul 1966 A Wolfstein 2 48 10 48 96 11 44 140
55 Freunberger Erich Mank 1 50 17 45 95 10 40 135
56 Stattler Alois 1966 A Melk 1 50 14 49 99 9 36 135
57 Reiter Otto 1959 S Mank 2 48 7 45 93 10 40 133
58 Öckmayer Benedikt 2000 J Marbach-MT 1 50 21 49 99 8 32 131
59 Haydn Rudolf 1983 A Hürm 50 12 39 89 10 40 129
60 Dörflinger Franz 1981 A Melk 2 50 16 45 95 8 32 127
61 Langmann Peter 1967 A 30 11 45 75 12 48 123
62 Satori Andreas 1972 A Weiten 1 18 0 26 44 19 76 120
63 Zeilinger Günther 1972 A Hürm 48 11 27 75 11 44 119
64 Zeilinger Bernhard 1986 A Mank 2 43 0 27 70 12 48 118
65 Zöchbauer Markus 1975 A 46 1 28 74 11 44 118
66 Stattler Christoph Melk 2 39 5 45 84 8 32 116
67 Ottmar Zeller 1973 A Melk 2 50 17 47 97 4 16 113
68 Leonhartsberger Anton 1970 A Mank 2 50 8 35 85 7 28 113
69 Greschner Michael 1996 J Loosdorf 48 10 48 96 0 0 96
70 Kitzwögerer Erich 1951 S 44 2 47 91 0 91
71 Schelkshorn Franz 1962 S Loosdorf 48 7 18 66 0 0 66
72 Dornstander Leopold 1956 S Loosdorf 35 3 18 53 0 0 53

1



Damen

Rang Name Jahrgang
Klass

e Mannschaft RehbockTeilerGams  Kugel Comp. (Tr.) Scheib. (P.) Gesamt

1 Leichtfried Gerlinde 1966 D Mank 2 50 20 49 99 15 60 159
2 Nikolai Maria 1970 D 49 13 46 95 13 52 147

1



Jugend

Rang Name Jahrgang
Klass

e Mannschaft RehbockTeilerGams  Kugel Comp. (Tr.) Scheib. (P.) Gesamt

1 Ess Felix 2004 J Pöchlarn 1 49 11 48 97 25 100 197
2 Müllner Tobias 1998 J Wolfstein 1 50 24 50 100 24 96 196
3 Gerersdorfer Stefan 1998 J Krumnussbaum 1 50 20 49 99 23 92 191
4 Gerersdorfer Fabian 1999 J Krumnussbaum 1 50 19 47 97 21 84 181
5 Pils Stefan 1998 J Blindenmarkt 49 14 49 98 20 80 178
6 Puschacker Matthias 1999 J Marbach-MT 1 50 17 47 97 11 44 141
7 Öckmayer Benedikt 2000 J Marbach-MT 1 50 21 49 99 8 32 131
8 Greschner Michael 1996 J Loosdorf 48 10 48 96 0 0 96

1



Senioren

Rang Name Jahrgang
Klass

e Mannschaft RehbockTeilerGams  Kugel Comp. (Tr.) Scheib. (P.) Gesamt

1 Gerersdorfer Johann 1956 S Weiten 1 1550 19 50 100 21 84 184
2 Mattes Johann S 50 22 49 99 20 80 179
3 Wimmer Johann 1951 S St. Oswald 50 22 48 98 19 76 174
4 Fitzthum Heinz 1938 S Petzenkirchen 2 48 9 48 96 19 76 172
5 Wimmer Herbert 1956 S St. Oswald 50 21 43 93 18 72 165
6 Handl Gerhard 1961 S Petzenkirchen 2 50 18 46 96 17 68 164
7 Schedlmayer Helmut 1957 S Melk 2 48 10 37 85 15 60 145
8 Schwab Günter 1956 S Wolfstein 2 50 18 46 96 12 48 144
9 Reiter Otto 1959 S Mank 2 48 7 45 93 10 40 133

10 Kitzwögerer Erich 1951 S 44 2 47 91 0 91
11 Schelkshorn Franz 1962 S Loosdorf 48 7 18 66 0 0 66
12 Dornstander Leopold 1956 S Loosdorf 35 3 18 53 0 0 53

1



Allg. Klasse

Rang Name Jahrgang
Klass

e Mannschaft RehbockTeilerGams  Kugel Comp. (Tr.) Scheib. (P.) Gesamt

1 Leichtfried Gerhard 1967 A Mank 1 1650 23 50 100 22 88 188
2 Grünauer Thomas 1976 A Hürm 50 14 46 96 23 92 188
3 Pfaffeneder Heinz 1974 A Krumnussbaum 1 50 23 48 98 22 88 186
4 Grafeneder Gerhard jun.1988 A Blindenmarkt 50 16 45 95 21 84 179
5 Riegler Michael 1989 A Blindenmarkt 48 7 46 94 21 84 178
6 Brunner Wolfgang 1980 A Melk 1 50 14 36 86 21 84 170
7 Koll Michael 1996 A Petzenkirchen 3 47 7 45 92 19 76 168
8 Kaufmann Matthias 1988 A Mank 1 49 12 46 95 18 72 167
9 Seiberl Hermann 1976 A Wolfstein 2 45 5 45 90 19 76 166

10 Wurzer Robert 1967 A 1848 18 45 93 18 72 165
11 Derfler Anton 1967 A Weiten 1 50 22 49 99 15 60 159
12 Obruca Franz 1977 A Hürm 44 2 46 90 17 68 158
13 Lahmer Erich 1977 A 50 13 43 93 16 64 157
14 Ramharter Christoph 1990 A Melk 1 49 6 48 97 15 60 157
15 Rauner Philipp 1997 A Petzenkirchen 3 49 9 46 95 15 60 155
16 Gwiss Peter 1964 A Melk 1 50 20 48 98 14 56 154
17 Leonhartsberger Ernst A Mank 1 47 6 46 93 15 60 153
18 Loidhold Christian 1969 A Weiten 1 47 7 25 72 20 80 152
19 Pfaffelberger Dominik 1996 A Petzenkirchen 3 49 12 47 96 14 56 152
20 Koll Stefan 1997 A Petzenkirchen 3 49 9 36 85 16 64 149
21 Hörhan Franz sen 1967 A Kilb 50 18 35 85 15 60 145
22 Weichselbraun Paul 1966 A Wolfstein 2 48 10 48 96 11 44 140
23 Freunberger Erich A Mank 1 50 17 45 95 10 40 135
24 Stattler Alois 1966 A Melk 1 50 14 49 99 9 36 135
25 Haydn Rudolf 1983 A Hürm 50 12 39 89 10 40 129
26 Dörflinger Franz 1981 A Melk 2 50 16 45 95 8 32 127
27 Langmann Peter 1967 A 30 11 45 75 12 48 123
28 Satori Andreas 1972 A Weiten 1 18 0 26 44 19 76 120
29 Zeilinger Günther 1972 A Hürm 48 11 27 75 11 44 119
30 Zeilinger Bernhard 1986 A Mank 2 43 0 27 70 12 48 118
31 Zöchbauer Markus 1975 A 46 1 28 74 11 44 118
32 Stattler Christoph A Melk 2 39 5 45 84 8 32 116
33 Ottmar Zeller 1973 A Melk 2 50 17 47 97 4 16 113
34 Leonhartsberger Anton 1970 A Mank 2 50 8 35 85 7 28 113

1



Mannschaft
Rang: Mannschaft: GESAMT KUGEL TAUBE

1 Pöchlarn 580 296 284
2 Wolfstein 1 579 299 280
3 Krumnussbaum 573 297 276
4 Petzenkirchen 1 544 292 252
5 Blindenmarkt 535 287 248
6 Mank 1 508 288 220
7 Marbach-MT 507 291 216
8 St. Oswald 505 281 224
9 Weiten 495 271 224

10 Kilb 487 271 216
11 Melk 1 481 281 200
12 Hürm 475 275 200
13 Petzenkirchen 3 475 283 192
14 Wolfstein 2 450 282 168
15 Mank 2 410 262 148
16 Melk 2 388 264 124
17 Petzenkirchen 2 336 192 144
18 Loosdorf 215 215
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Mannschaft Tauben
Rang: Mannschaft:

1 Pöchlarn 284
2 Wolfstein 1 280
3 Krumnussbaum 276
4 Petzenkirchen 1 252
5 Blindenmarkt 248
6 St. Oswald 224
7 Weiten 224
8 Mank 1 220
9 Kilb 216

10 Marbach-MT 216
11 Hürm 200
12 Melk 1 200
13 Petzenkirchen 3 192
14 Wolfstein 2 168
15 Mank 2 148
16 Petzenkirchen 2 144
17 Melk 2 124

1



Mannschaft Kugel
Rang:

1 Wolfstein 1 299
2 Krumnussbaum 297
3 Pöchlarn 296
4 Petzenkirchen 1 292
5 Marbach-MT 291
6 Mank 1 288
7 Blindenmarkt 287
8 Petzenkirchen 3 283
9 Wolfstein 2 282

10 Melk 1 281
11 St. Oswald 281
12 Hürm 275
13 Kilb 271
14 Weiten 271
15 Melk 2 264
16 Mank 2 262
17 Loosdorf 215
18 Petzenkirchen 2 192

1



Faustfeuerwaffen
Rang Name Pkt.

1 Müllner Tobias 95
2 Baumgartner Michael 94
3 Staufer Dieter 93
4 Satori Andreas 91
5 Müllner Johannes 90
6 Gatringer Rudolf 88
7 Lahmer Erich 87
8 Rathammer Robert 87
9 Gwiss Peter 85

10 Glöckl Bernhard 67
11 Dörflinger Franz 61
12 Hackl Gerald 54
13 Hörhan Max 45
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